
  AVGM IMAC BASIC MACAP 2023 - IMAC Basic
Aix en Provence - du 29 Avril 2023 au 30 Avril 2023

Classement

Pos  Compétiteurs Total
Vol n° 1
Terminé

Vol n° 2
Terminé

Vol n° 3
Terminé

Vol n° 4
Terminé

Vol n° 5
Terminé

Score
brut

Net Norm Score
brut

Net Norm Score
brut

Net Norm Score
brut

Net Norm Score
brut

Net Norm

1  ESPOSITO Florent (1)  FRA 4715.45 866.17 866.17 894.80 617.00 617.00 562.61 800.00 800.00 820.65 940.17 940.17 1000.0
0

843.83 843.83 1000.0
0

2  GORIOT Raphaël (2)  FRA 3000.00 968.00 968.00 1000.0
0

1096.6
7

1096.6
7

1000.0
0

974.83 974.83 1000.0
0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DETRY Alain

Président Jury
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